Gtuchotaski Bieg Gdrski 2025

2025-09-20 - 15.00 km
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KWIATKOWSKI Pawet
MALCZEWSKI Daniel
OLSZEWSKI Jarostaw
TKACZ Dawid

KOKOT Daniel
KAMPA Pawet
KORALEWSKA Barbara
PIWOWARCZYK Grzegorz
REJMAN Krzysztof
PONIZY Krzysztof
DUDA Bartosz
BOGDAL Pawet
MAZURCZAK Piotr
PACA Mateusz
TKACZ Tobiasz
TOKARCZYK Marcin
MELKA Sebastian
CIESIELSKI Maciej
MOCZKO Sebastian
SARNES Michat
JAKUBCZYK Karolina
SZATKA Beata
SKORECKI Wojciech
BORSKI Damian
SYROWISZKA Adam
ZYSK Grzegorz
WOJDYLO Jakub
SKORA Szymon
MICHALCZYK Natan

KULIG Radostaw

ZAPALA Pawet

SOBCZAK Antoni
KOZIAK Szymon
SZCZERBINSKI Piotr
RAKOWSKI Marcin
KEMPA Pawet
JOZEFIAK Jakub
RUDNICKI Pawet
AKSAMIT Witold
MUSIAL Jacek
KRZYZOWSKI Marcin
LIPIECKI Przemystaw
MIKOLAJCZYK Tomasz
CZARKOWSKI Daniel
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz
KUSMIREK Konrad
JEDRUSIAK Tymoteusz
SWIDERSKA Katarzyna
CYBA Piotr

KUSTRA Klaudia
DROBEK Rafat
ZIOLKOWSKI tukasz
BORYSEWICZ Wojciech
REMISZ Aleksandra

Brzeg Dolny
taka Prudnicka
Kozy
Sokotowsko
Ozimek

Tarnéw Opolski
Opole

Prudnik
towkowice
Opole

Stargard
Miedzygorze
Grodkow
Byczyna
Prudnik

Nysa

Mokronos Gérny
Wroctaw
Zawada
Gtogowek
Ligota Proszkowska
Gogolin

Lubin

Opole

Opole

Opole

Libigz

Nysa
Wojciechéw
Gtuchotazy
Chréscina

Nysa

Opole

Swieta Katarzyna
Czerwionka-Leszczyny
Krotoszyn
Rawicz
Krotoszyn
Gliwice

Ostrowy Nad Oksza
Nysa
Swietochtowice
Oborniki Slaskie
Grodkéw
Krakéw Gmina Zielonki
Wroctaw

Opole

Wroctaw
Chorzéw

Nysa
Otmuchéw
Prudnik

Rybnik

Biata

Opolska Grupa Biegowa
Bimber Squad
Rodzicewbiegu.pl
Rajsport Active
Sportowe Teope

Piotro. Speedrun
Stajniak Team

Kpp Krapkowice

12bz

Kp Psp Brzeg

Ciesiu Team

Klub Biegowy Odra Opole

Kwp Opole

Opolska Grupa Biegowa
Struxi Deweloper

E-Concreto Running

4 Regionalna Baza
Logistyczna

Tymoteusz Team
Chréscina
Crossandactive Nysa

Kingrunner Ultra

Abb

Osp Bakéw 55 Brem

Izbicko W Biegu

Osp takaathletics Nysa
170botkdow

Piraci Z Szarloty
Matner Running Team

M/2
M/3
M/4
M/5
M/6
K/
M/7
M/8
M/9
M/10
M/11
M/12
M/13
M/14
M/15
M/16
M/17
M/18
M/19
K/2
K/3
M/20
M/21
M/22
M/23
M/24
M/25
M/26

M/27

M/28

M/29
M/30
M/31
M/32
M/33
M/34
M/35
M/36
M/37
M/38
M/39
M/40
M/41
M/42
M/43
M/44
K/4
M/45
K/5
M/46
M/47
M/48
K/6

M30/1
M30/2
M40/1
M30/3
M30/4
M30/5
K30/1
M40/2
M30/6
M40/3
M30/7
M40/4
M50/1
M30/8
M20/1
M40/5
M20/2
M40/6
M40/7
M30/9
K30/2
K40/1
M30/10
M40/8
M30/11
M40/9
M40/10
M40/11
M20/3

M40/12

M40/13

M50/2
M20/4
M40/14
M30/12
M50/3
M20/5
M50/4
M40/15
M40/16
M40/17
M40/18
M40/19
M40/20
M20/6
M20/7
M40/21
K40/2
M60/1
K30/3
M50/5
M40/22
M30/13
K30/4

01:05:53
01:07:06
01:08:06
01:11:32
01:15:35
01:16:41
01:18:13
01:18:22
01:19:50
01:20:05
01:21:59
01:22:21
01:23:33
01:24:26
01:24:30
01:25:22
01:25:27
01:25:45
01:26:43
01:27:10
01:27:17
01:28:57
01:30:05
01:31:10
01:32:00
01:32:13
01:32:39
01:33:17
01:33:39

01:34:45

01:36:05

01:36:14
01:36:42
01:36:53
01:37:30
01:39:14
01:39:42
01:41:23
01:41:42
01:42:06
01:42:50
01:42:56
01:43:02
01:43:59
01:44:03
01:44:16
01:44:24
01:44:26
01:44:30
01:45:01
01:45:35
01:46:37
01:46:38
01:46:44
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355
377
392
326
348
401
354
406

391

388
303
330
395
369
308
397
368
319
347
3N
399
400
346
393
405
389
327
350

315

312
379
313
328
334
37
314
404
325

2 MICKIEWICZ Adam
FOLEGA Wojciech
BORKOWSKI Krzysztof
WROZYNA Adam
WAWRZYNIAK Magdalena
JUREK Tomasz
RYS-SEDEK Katarzyna
ATRASZKIEWICZ Daria
KOSCIELNY Albert

JANCZYK Grzegorz

RECLIK Jacek

KUBIK Artur

LUDWA Stanistaw
JARON tukasz
BACZYNSKI Sebastian
SEDLACZEK Piotr
LESZCZYNSKA-BOGDAL Dominika
JASKOLKA Hubert
GIESA Tomasz
WIECZOREK Julia
LISOWSKA Natalia
NIEWIADOMSKI Marek
PIETA Krzysztof
WAJS Marcel

BELSKA Wioleta
KUZIA Magdalena
STASZCZUK Jarostaw
REINERT Aleksandra
BIELA Michat

MARCISZ Karol

CETERA Janusz
SZCZEPANIEC Rafat
CETERA Alicja

IGRAS Mieczystaw
CYGAN Agnieszka
MIKODA Stanistaw
MACKOW Agnieszka
IWASZCZYSZYN Joachim
KWIATEK Tomasz

Gracze

Nysa
Czestochowa
Rybnik

Opole
Gtuchotazy
Lesznowola
Poznan
Wielichowo

Rybnik

Rybnik
Krotoszyn
Gtuchotazy
Nysa

Nysa
Lubrza
Miedzygorze
towkowice
Opole
Zawada
Prudnik
Krapkowice
Sosnowiec
Nysa
Gracze
Warszawa
Brzeg
Pszczyna
Ktodzko

Krotoszyn

Zabrze
Ktobuk
Zabrze

Nysa
Grodkéw
Przetek
Pakostawice
Trzebnica
Opole

Bazalt -Gracze
Zk Nysa

Lesny Lament Team
10 Brygada Logistyczna

Rogalove

Rybnicka Grupa Biegowa

Pedzimy Razem
Smaki Biegania

Runners Team Nysa

Venus-Bruk
Biegam Po 22

Cross Krapkowice

Bieg Bielawa

Rogalove

Krotoszynska Grupa
Biegowa

Runners Team Nysa

#sportdladziedzictwa

M/49
M/50
M/51
M/52
K/7
M/53
K/8
K/9
M/54

M/55

M/56
M/57
M/58
M/59
M/60
M/61
K/10
M/62
M/63
K/11
K/12
M/64
M/65
M/66
K/13
K/14
M/67
K/15
M/68

M/69

M/70
M/71
K/16
M/72
K/17
M/73
K/18
M
M

M50/6
M30/14
M30/15

M50/7

K30/5

M50/8

K40/3

K30/6
M30/16

M50/9

M50/10
M30/17
M50/11
M40/23
M40/24
M40/25
K40/4
M60/2
M30/18
K20/1
K30/7
M40/26
M60/3
M20/8
K30/8
K20/2
M50/12
K40/5
M40/27

M40/28

M40/29
M40/30
K20/3
M60/4
K40/6
M40/31
K50/1
M30
M40

01:47:12
01:47:29
01:47:43
01:47:58
01:49:05
01:49:39
01:49:43
01:51:04
01:51:17

01:51:22

01:52:06
01:53:31
01:53:36
01:53:46
01:54:19
01:54:45
01:54:53
01:55:25
01:56:23
01:57:12
01:57:36
01:57:48
01:59:23
02:00:11
02:03:57
02:07:16
02:07:42
02:08:49
02:09:10

02:09:15

02:12:32
02:12:33
02:13:38
02:13:43
02:13:44
02:31:04
02:31:06

DNF

DNS

Strona 2



